
PENNSYLVANIA 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
®!$®®$ PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

June 7,2006 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

A-110170 

LEE MCCRACKEN 
PREMIER POWER SOLUTIONS LLC 
289 NUTT ROAD 
GROVE CITY PA 16127 

R E : E L E C T R I C I T Y GENERATION SUPPLIERS L I C E N S E APPLICATION 

Dear Mr. McCracken 

On May 8, 2006, Premier Power Solutions, LLC ("Applicant") filed an application with the 
Commission for a license to provide electric generation services in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. 
The application was incomplete. Processing of the application cannot be completed until the following 
information is provided: 

1. Affidavit attesting to publication in the appropriate newspapers and Proofs of Publication. 

2. PROOF OF SERVICE (Item 14) - Provide a Proof of Service ofthe application and 
attachments upon all the appropriate parties. 

3. CONTACTS FOR CONSUMER SERVICE AND COMPLAINTS (Item I7.a.) - Provide the 
name, title, address, telephone number and FAX number of an alternate person responsible 
for addressing customer complaints. 

4. FINANCIAL FITNESS (Item 19.a.) - Provide a copy of any insurance policy related to the 
business; including business interruption insurance, liability insurance, property insurance, 
etc. 

Your answers should be verified per 52 Pa. Code § 1.36. Please forward the information to the 
Secretary ofthe Commission. In addition, to expedite completion of the application, please fax the 
iniormatkm to James Shurskis at (717) 787-4750. 

Please direct any questions to James Shurskis, Bureau of Fixed Utility Services, at (717) 787-
8763. 

Sincerely, 

H. Edwin Rodrock, Supervisor 
Energy Industry Group 
Bureau of Fixed Utility Services 



Premier Power Solutions 
HELP4NO YOU SELECT YME BEST BtECYRtCITY SUPPLIER FOR YOUR BUSINESS 

2 8 9 NUTT ROAD, GROVE CITY. PA 16127 P H : 7 a 4 « 1 S S 1 8 1 F A X : 7 2 4 « t & 9 1 8 3 

June 21, 2006 

James J McNulty, Secretary 
Keystone Building, 2nd Floor Room N 201 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Dear Secretary McNulty 

00r,, 

I have aitachcd a copy oTa letter requesting additional information for the EGS license of Premier Power 
Solutions, LLC Docket # A-l 10170. The requested information is as follows: 

1) Affidavit of Proofs of Publication. 1 have attached proof of Publication forms from both the Pittsburgh 
Post Gazette and the Erie Times news. These are the required newspapers for us as we intend to operate in 
the Duquesne Light and Penn Power Service territories in western PA. 

2) Proof of Service: We have sent the applications to the required parties via Priority mail with Delivery 
Confirmation. We have attached the documents received from the post office when we mailed the copies. 

3) Contacts for Consumer Service and Complaints: The contact information is: Lee McCracken, Premier 
Power Solutions, LLC, 289 Nutt Road, Grove City, PA 16127 Phone 724-615-9181; Fax 724-615-9183, 
email: lmccracken@trustpps.com. 

4) Financial Fitness: 1 have attached a copy of the general insurance policy of the business. This is the 
only policy that we carry as it is the only one available for a business such as ours. 

If you need further information, please let me know. 

Thank you. 

Lee McCracken 
President 



No. Term, 

Proof of Publication of Notice in Pittsburgh Post-Gazette 
Under Act No 587, Approved May 16, 1929, PL 1784, as last amended by Act No 409 of September 29, 1951 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Allegheny, ss M. Goodwin . being duly sworn, deposes and says that the 
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper of general circulation published in the City of Pittsburgh, County and Commonwealth aforesaid, was 
established in 1993 by the merging of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Sun-TeJegraph and The Pittsburgh Press and the Pittsburgh Post-
Gazette and Sun-Telegraph was established in 1960 and the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette was established in 1927 by the merging of the 
Pittsburgh Gazette established in 1786 and the Pittsburgh Post, established in 1842. since which date the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette has 
been regularly issued in said County and that a copy of said printed notice or publication is attached hereto exactly as the same was 
printed and published in the regular editions and issues of the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette a 
newspaper of general circulation on the following dates, viz: 

01 of June, 2006 
Affiant fiirther deposes that he/she is an agent for the PG Publishing Company, a corporation and publisher of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, 
that, as such agent, affiant is duly authorized to verify the foregoing statement under oath, that affiant is not interested in the subject matter 
of the afore said notice or publication, and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are 
true. 

COPY OF NOTICE OR PUBLICATION 

PENNSYLVANIA 
• PUBLIC UTILIIY 

COMMISSION 
NOTICfi • . 

•AQoltcatlorvo) Premioi 
POVJi'i SOTUliOnS. LLC FOI 
Approval TO Offer, Ren­
der . Furn ish Ot s u n p l y 
K l e c t r i c i l v . O f ^ ^ ^ " f 
Generation Services. As A 
Generator And Suupl'or Oi 
E lec t r i c p o m i f . A Mar­
keter /Broker Engagotl tn 
The Business Ol Sum>lv-
irig lilectriciiy. Ami AM A S -
gregnior EnaaguH in The 

- l u s l n e s s o l S u p p l y m s 
Etecu.clty. ro i he ^ ' 0 ^ 
in TfiE; cormnonweimn Oi 

ipennsylvania. DOCk«t NO. 
' A-110170. 

On way 8. 2006. Pre-
:miet power solutions, UC 
•fllen an apphCHtion w i th 
ihe Pennsylvania Piipl ic 
U t i l i t y c o m m i s s i o n 
("Pl jC"} for a l icense l o 
supply electricny or elec­
iric ireneraiion services .is 
(1) a generator nnd sup­
plier of elecinc power. (2) 
a D r o k e r / m s r k e t e r en­
gaged 1 " me Business o i , 
stmplying ulecir icny, m d 
(3) an a u g r e g f l i o r e n - l 
gaaeu i n l R e business oi 
s u n p l y i n g e l e c i r i c i t y 
Premier power solutions. 
LLC proposes tp sell elec­
t r i c i t y and re la ted set 
v ices th roug t tou i al l o l 
Pennsylvania under m e ' 
p r o v i s i o n s o l i he n e w 
E l e c t r i c i t y G e n e i a n o n ; 
C u s t o m e r C h o i c e a n d ' 
Campeiltion Act 

'n»p P U C may consider 
tins npnllca tion. wi thout f 
t i e a r l n e - P r o t e s t s d i ­
rected to tne lechmcal or 
( inancial IHness ol Pre­
mier Power solutions. LLC 
may ae MleO w i l h i n 15 
(lavs of m e date of in is 
notice w i th the secretary i 
of t h e P U C . P.O. B O > 
3 2 6 5 . H a r r i s h u r n . P A 
t>105-326S. YOU Stiould 
send copies ol any pro­
test to P rem ie t Powet 

PG PUBLIS 
hereby ackn 

PG Publishing Company 

Swom To'and subscribed before me this day of: 
June 01. 2006 

COMivlOMVrALrH OF P^Nff^VM/^i iT 

Membor. Pomisyiwrita Aa-wcltitlon of Umtm 

S T A T E M E N T O F A D V E R T I S I N G COSTS 
P r e m i e r Power S o l u t i o n s , LLC 
Lee M c C r a c k e n 
2 89 N u t t Road 
G r o v e C i t y PA 16127 

To PG Publishing Company 

Total - $442.80 scjluiions, LLC at tnu aa- . 
d r e s s l i s t e d b e l o w . L 
Please include lhe P U C S I 

^ M a ^ ^ ' S publisher's Receipt for Advertising Costs 
A.110170. r 0 

Premier Power 
Solutions. LLC 
289 Nut 1 Road 

Grave City, P A 16127 
pn; 721-615-9181 
Fat: 724-615-9183 

Y, publisher ofthe Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper of general circulation, 
f the aforsaid advertising and publication costs and certifies that the same have 

Office 
34 Boulevard of die Allies 
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222 

Phone 412-263-1338 

PG Publihing Company, a Corporation, Publisher of 
Pittsbureh Post-Gazette, a Newspaper okGeneral Circulation 

By /a 

I hereby certify that the foregoing is the original Proof of Publication and receipt for the Advertising costs in the subject matter of said 
notice. 

A Ho mev For 



OATH of PUBLICATION 
I n 

THE ERIE TIMES-NEWS 

COMBINATION EDITION 

PREMIER POWER SOLUTIONS 
2 89 NUTT RD 
GROVE CITY PA 16127 

REFERENCE: L0003421 
0000714642 PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC 

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA) 
COUNTY OF ERIE ) SS: 

James E. Dible being duly sworn, de'ooses and says 
t h a t he i s the Publisher of the Times Publishing 
Company, which publishes: the 
Erie Times-News, est a b l i s h e d October 2,2000, 

jeneral c i r c u l a t i o n , successor, 
: the Morning News, est a b l i s h e d 

d a i l y newspaper of 
by c o n s o l i d a t i o n , o 
January 1957, and 
the Er i e D a i l y Times, established A p r i l 1888, 
d a i l y newspapers of general c i r c u l a t i o n , and 
published at Er i e , E r i e County, Pennsylvania, and 
':hat the n o t i c e of which the attached i s a copy 
published, i n the regu l a r e d i t i o n s of said 
newspaper of the dates r e f e r r e d t o below. 
A f f i a n t f u r t h e r deposes t h a t he i s duly authorized 
by the TIMES PUBLISHING COMPANY, pub l i s h e r of The 
Erie Times-News t o v e r i f y the foregoing statement 
under oath, and a f f i a n t i s not i n t e r e s t e d i n the 
subject matter of the afo r e s a i d n o t i c e or 
advertisement, and t h a t a l l a l l e g a t i o n s i n the 
foregoing statement as t o time, place and 
character of p u b l i c a t i o n are t r u e . 

PUBLISHED ON: 06/10 

TOTAL COST: 
FILED ON: 

191.00 
06/10/06 

AD SPACE: 74 LINE 

PUBLIC UTIUTY 
COMMISSION 

NOTICE 
Application of Premier 
Power Solutions, LLC For 
Approval To Offer, Ren­
der, Furnish Or Supply 
Electricity Or Electric 
Generation Services As A 
Generator And Supplier 
Of Electric Power, A Mar­
keter/Broker Engaged In 
The Business Of Supply­
ing Electricity, And An 
Agsregator Engaged in 
The Business Of Supply­
ing Electricity, To The 
Public In The Common­
wealth Of Pennsylvania, 
Docket No. A-110170. 

- O n ^ v J £ 2006^ Premier, 
Power Solutions/ LLC 
filed an application with 
the Pennsylvania Public 
Utility Commission 
CPUC) for a license to 
supply electricity or elec­
tric generation services 
as ( l) a generator and 
supplier of electric power, 
(2) a broker/marketer 
engaged in the business 
of supplying electricity, 
and (3) an aggregator en­
gaged in lhe business of 
supplying electricity. Pre­
mier Power Solutions, 
LLC proposes to sell elec­
tricitv and related ser­
vices throughout all of 
Pennsylvania under the 
provisions of ttie new 
Electricity Generation 
Customer Choice and 
Competition Act. 

The PUC may consider 
this application without a 
hearing. Protests directed 
to the technical or finan­
cial fitness of Premier 
Power Solutions;' LLC 
may be filed within IS 
days ot the date of this 
notice with the Secretary 
of the PUC, RO. Box 3265, 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-
3245. You should send 
copies of any protest to 
Premier Power Solutions, 
LLC at the address listed 
below. Please include the 
PUCs 'docket number* 
on any correspondence, 
which is 

A-110170. 

By and through Company: 
Premier Power" Solutions, 
LLC 

289 Nutt Road 
iGrove CitY, PA 16127 
Ph: 724-615-9181 
Fax: 724-615-9183 

(6-714M2-NT-10), 

Sworn t o and subscribed before me t h i s 

day o f ^ 2006 A f f i a n t : 

NOTARY : ̂ ^ v 3 ^ 1 ^ ^ > v 
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Premier Power Solutions 
HELPING VOU S E U B C T T H E B E S T ELCCTWCITV S U P P U E R FOR VOUR BUSINESS 

289 NUTT ROAD, G R O V E Cmr, PA 16127 P H : 7 2 4 « 1 5-9181 F A X : 7 2 4 - 6 i s a 183 

June 21, 2006 

Irwin A. Popowsky 
Office ofthe Consumer Advocate 
.5th Floor, Forum Place 
555'Walnut Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Dear Mr. Popowsky: 

1 have attached a copy of the signed and verified EGS license application of Premier Power Solutions, LLC 
Docket # A-l 10170 as required by section 14 ofthe application. 

This document has already been filed with the PA Public Utilities Commission. 

If you need further information, please let me know. 

Thank you. 

^m^Z^^— 
Lee McCracken 
President 
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S. Postal Senrice'Delivery Confirmation Receipt 
Postage and Delivery Confirmation fees must be paid before mailing. 
Article Sent TK (to be completed by mailer) 

o 

PS Form 162, May 2002 

5 /^y 

POSTAL CUSTOMER: 
Keep tills receipt For Inquiries: 
Access internet web site at 

orca!l1-80&-222-1811 

CHEJK ONE (POSTAL USE ONLY) 

'rlorlty Mairsenrice 

^First-Class MalPparcel 
ZJpackaga Services parceli 

(Soe Rovcroo) 



Premier Power Solutions 
HEUHNQ YOU S E L E C T THE BEST ELECTWCHTf S U P P U E R FOR YOUR BUSINESS 

2 8 d NUTTROAO, GROVE C l T Y ^ P A 1 6 1 2 7 P H : 7 2 4 « 1 » 1 8 1 F A 3 C 7 2 * 6 1 ^ 9 1 6 3 

June 21,2006 

William R Loyd 
Commerce Building, Suite 1102 
Small Business Advocate 
300 North Second Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 

Dear M r . L o y d : 

I have attached a copy ofthe signed and verified EGS license application of Premier Power Solutions, LLC 
Docket # A-l 10170 as required by section 14 of the application. 

This document has already been filed with the PA Public Utilities Commission. 

If you need further informalion, please let me know. 

Thanjc you. 

Lee McCracken 
President 

U.S. Postal Senrice'Delivery Confirmation Receipt 
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Postage and Delivery Conflrmatlon fees must be paid before mailing. 
Article Sent To: (to be completed by mailer) 

l ^ i o j 

POSTAL CUSTOMER: 
Keep this receipt For Inquiries: 
Access internet web site at 
www.usps.com& 

or call 1-800-222-1811 

CHECK ONE (POSTAL USE ONLY) 

riority Maif Service 
LJplrst-Class Mali8 parcel 
f l Package Services parcel 

PS Form 152, May 2002 (Soe Reverse) 



Premier Power Solutions 
HEUPtNG YOU SELECT THE BEST ELECTRICITY SUPPLIER FOR YOUR BUSINESS 

289 NUTT ROAD, GROVE CITY, PA 16127 P H : 7 2 4 « 1S9181 FAX:724-613-9183 

June 21, 2006 

Office of the Attorney General 
Bureau of Consumer Protection 
Strawberry Square 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Dear Attorney General: 

I have attached a copy of the signed and verified EGS license application of Premier Power Solutions, LLC 
Docket # A-l 10170 as required by section 14 ofthe application. 

This document has already been filed with the PA Public Utilities Commission. 

If you need further information, please let me know. 

Thank you. 

Lee McCracken 
President 

u LS. Postal Service™Delivery Confirmation Receipt 

£ Postage and Delivery ConfirmatiDn fees must be paid before mailing. 
j Article Sent To: (to lie completed by mailer) 
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PS F o r m 1 5 2 , M a y 2002 

POSTAL CUSTOMER: 
Keep this receipt. For Inquiries: 
Access internet web site at 
www.usps.com • 
or call 1-800-222-1811 

r CHECK ONE (POSTAL USE ONLY) 

^ j lE Priority Mairservlce 
'HIlFlrst-Class Maif parcel | 
EH Package Services parcel! 

(SoeRevdrse) 



Premier Power Solutions 
HEUHNQ YOU SELECT THE BEST ELECTmOfTY SUPPUER FOR YOUR BUSINESS 

2 8 9 NUTT ROAD, GROVE CITY, P A 16127 P H : 7 2 * 6 1 S 9 1 8 1 F A X : 7 2 4 « 1 & 9 1 8 3 

June 21, 2006 

Commonwealth of PA 
Department of Revenue 
Bureau of Compliance 
Harrisburg, PA 17128-0946 

To whom it may concern: 

1 have attached a copy of the signed and verified EGS license application of Premier Power Solutions, LLC 
Docket # A-l 10170 as required by section 14 ofthe application. 

This document has already been filed with the PA Public Utilities Commission. 

If you need further information, please let me know. 

Thanjc you. 

Lee McCracken 
president 

U.S. Postal Senrice'Delivery Confirmation Receipt 
Postage and Delivery Confirmation fees must be paid before mailing. 
Article Sent To: (to be completed by mailer) 

fast yAt^n 

PS Form 162, May 2002 

7 7/ zf-ofyb 
POSTAL CUSTOMER: 
Keep this receipt For Inquiries: 
Access internet web site at 
miw.usps.com 9 

or call 1-800-222-1811 

CHECK ONE (POSTAL USE ONLY) 

rlorityMairServlce 
Dnret-Class MalPparcel 

Services parcel. 
(See Roverso) 



Premier Power Solutions 
HEUPING YOU S E L E C T THE B E S T ELECTRICITY SUPPLIER FOR YOUR BUSINESS 

289 NUTT ROAD, GROVCClTY.FA 16127 PH:7&4«1SS181 F A X : 7 2 4 - 6 1 & 9 1 8 3 

June 21,2006 

Frank. M. Nadolny 
General Manager of Regulatory Unit 
Duquesne Light Company 
411 7th Street 
P. O. Box 1930 
Pittsburgh, PA 15230 

Dear Mr. Nadolny: 

I have attached a copy of the signed and verified EGS license application of Premier Power Solutions, LLC 
Docket # A-l 10170 as required by section 14 ofthe application. 

This document has already been filed with the PA Public Utilities Commission. 

If you need further information, please let me know. 

Thankyou. 

Lee McCracken 
President 

u S. Postal Service™Delivery Confirmation™ Receipt 

-D AfctoSantTo: (to be completed by mailer) 9 

/ . m o 
POSTAL CUSTOMER: 
Keep this receipt For Inquiries: 
Access internet web site at 
WWHSUsps.com® 
or call 1-800-222-1811 

1 ™KK ONE (POSTAL USe (Wiy, 

pr ior i ty Mairservlce 
/URrst<:iassMalPparcel 
LlPackage Services parcel 

(SeeRoversa) 
PS Fofm 152. May 2002 



Premier Power Solutions 
HEUPtNQ YOU S E L E C T THE B E S T ELECTTHCITY S U P P U E R FOR YOUR BUSINESS 

2 8 9 NUTT ROAD, GROVE C l T Y . P A 1 6 1 2 7 P H : 7 2 4 6 1 & 9 1 8 1 F A X : 7 2 4 - 6 1 S - 9 1 8 3 

June 21, 2006 

Stephen L. Feld, Attorney 
Pennsylvania Power Company 
First Energy Corporation 
76 South Main Street 
Akron, OH 44308 

Dear Attorney Feld: 

I have attached a copy of the signed and verified EGS license application of Premier Power Solutions, LLC 
Docket # A-110170 as required by section 14 of the application. 

This document has already been filed with the PA Public Utilities Commission. 

If you need further information, please let me know. 

Thank you. 

Lee McCracken 
President 

U.S. Postal Senrice'Delivery Confirmation Receipt 
Postage and Delivery Confirmation fees must be paid before mailing. 
Article Sent To: (to be completed by mailer) 

¥¥lQf; 
POSTAL CUSTOMER: 
Keep this receipt For Inquiries: 
Access Internet web site at 
viww.usps.com 9 

or call 1-800-222-1811 

CHECK ONE (POSTAL USE ONLY) 

riorlty MalfServlce 
CHFlrst-CJass MalP parcel , 
O Package Sen/Ices parcel | 

i Form 152. May 2002 (SeeReverse) 



ERIE, PRIOR POLICY NUMBER - NONE 
AGENT INSURANCE IS PROVIDED B* f i P p l C i i ^ M B E R l S 

AA3118 TURNER INS. A G Y . , INC. E R I E INSURANCE EXCHANGE 18457 Q92 2500419 N 

ITEM 1. NAMED I N S U i S l i i i l l i D R E S S 

920 

ERIE 
INSURANCE 
GROUP 
500 Erie Ins. PI 
Erie. PA 16530 

WORK 
INCLUDES 

INFORMATI 

KEfft COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABI 
RIGHT MATERIAL OF THE NATIONAL COUNCIL ON ' 
PAGE 

INSURANCE POLICY WC 00 00 01A 
ENSATION INSURANCE, USED WITH ITS PERMISSION 

PREMIER POWER SOLUTIONS LLC 
289 NUTT RD 
GROVE CITY PA 16127-6041 

NEW POLICY 
LIMITED LIABILITY CO MERCER CO 
OTHER WORKPLACES NOT SHOWN ABOVE - AS SCHEDULED FED ID # 13-4295789 

ITEM 2. THE POLICY PERIOD IS FROM 08/25/05 TO 08/25/06 AT THE INSUREDS 
MAILING ADDRESS. 

ITEM S.A. WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE- PART ONE OF THE POLICY APPLIES TO THE 
WORKERS COMPENSATION LAW OF THE STATES LISTED HERE- PA. 

ITEM 3.B. EMPLOYERS LIABILITY INSURANCE- PART TWO OF THE POLICY APPLIES TO WORK 
IN EACH STATE LISTED IN ITEM 3.A. THE LIMITS OF OUR LIABILITY UNDER PART TWO ARE-

BODILY INJURY BY ACCIDENT $100,000 EACH ACCIDENT 
BODILY INJURY BY DISEASE $500,000 POLICY LIMIT 
BODILY INJURY BY DISEASE $100,000 EACH EMPLOYEE 

ITEM 3.C. OTHER STATES INSURANCE- PART THREE OF THE POLICY APPLIES TO THE 
STATES, IF ANY, LISTED HERE- ALL STATES EXCEPT ND, OH, WA, WV, WY, STATES 
DESIGNATED IN ITEM 3.A., 

ITEM 3.D. SEE ATTACHED ENDORSEMENT SCHEDULE 

ITEM 4. THE PREMIUM FOR THIS POLICY WILL BE DETERMINED BY OUR MANUALS OF RULES, 
CLASSIFICATIONS, RATES AND RATING PLANS. ALL INFORMATION REQUIRED BELOW IS 
SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION AND CHANGE BY AUDIT. 

CODE 0938 

MINIMUM PREMIUM $249 

SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE OF OPERATIONS 
EXPENSE CONSTANT 

TOTAL ESTIMATED ANNUAL PREMIUM 
PA EMPLOYER ASSESSMENT 1.91% 

DEPOSIT PREMIUM 

787 
155 

$942 
$18 

$960 

PAGE 01 HOME OFFICE 09/07/05 SEE REVERSE SIDE DF1 022 



ITEM 4. 
ST LOC CODE 

NO 

PA 001 0951 

9740 

0032 

** S C H E D U L E O F O P E R A T I O N S 

CLASSIFICATIONS 

** 

SALESPERSON - OUTSIDE 
SUB-TOTAL 
TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT (TRIA) 
OF 2002 - CERTIFIED LOSSES 
LOSS CONSTANT 
TOTAL FOR PENNSYLVANIA 

PREM BASIS RATE EST 
TOTAL-EST PER $100 ANNUAL 
ANN REMUN REMUN PREMIUM 

80,000 .94 

.044 

$752 
752 
35 

0 
$787 

LOC 001 

TOTAL SCHEDULE OF 
OPERATIONS PREMIUM 

** SCHEDULE OF PRIMARY AND ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS ** 

289 NUTT RD, GROVE CITY, PA 16127 

$787 

** E N D O R S E M E N T S C H E D U L E ** 

THIS POLICY INCLUDES THESE ENDORSEMENTS AND SCHEDULES- WC-A4/92*, 
WC-370405* (PA), WC-370109* (PA), WC-990608* (PA), WC-370601* (PA), WC-370602* 
(PA), WC-370603A* (PA), WC-UF4446* (PA), WC-UF3001* (PA), WC-UF3228* (PA), 
WC-000419* (PA), WC-370406* (PA), WC-UF2106* (PA). 

Q92 2500419 

920B 
PLEASE KEEP THIS TOP PORTION 


